
August 2023

STORAGE  ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL
1,781

1 734.73 1,782 1 1 0 0

2 734.75 1,783 1 1 0 0

3 734.80 1,785 2 1 0 0

4 734.86 1,788 3 2 0 0

5 734.91 1,790 2 1 0 0

6 734.91 1,790 0 0 0 0

7 734.94 1,791 1 1 0 0

8 734.97 1,793 2 1 0 0

9 735.01 1,794 1 1 0 0

10 735.05 1,796 2 1 0 0

11 735.08 1,798 2 1 0 0

12 735.12 1,800 2 1 0 0

13 735.15 1,801 1 1 0 0

14 735.18 1,802 1 1 0 0

15 735.19 1,803 1 1 0 0

16 735.22 1,804 1 1 0 0

17 735.26 1,806 2 1 0 0

18 735.26 1,806 0 0 0 0

19 735.28 1,807 1 1 0 0

20 735.29 1,807 0 0 0 0

21 735.52 1,818 11 6 0 0

22 733.77 1,739 -79 0 40 0

23 731.77 1,651 -88 0 44 0

24 731.86 1,655 4 2 0 0

25 731.90 1,657 2 1 0 0

26 731.95 1,659 2 1 0 0

27 732.01 1,661 2 1 0 0

28 732.05 1,663 2 1 0 0

29 732.06 1,664 1 1 0 0

30 732.06 1,664 0 0 0 0

31 732.06 1,664 0 0 0 0

TOTALS -117 31 84 0

ACRE-FEET -117 61 167 0

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 167
Spill 0

Total 167
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